www.rousseaumetal.com   1 800 463-4271128
Modular Drawer
M
O
D
U
LA
R

ER
Modular Drawer
How to Order a Drawer
How to Order a Roll-Out Shelf
R5XEE-2002
Drawer dimensions
ExAmple :  R __EE-A0200__  __
Example : R52EE-A020006 L3A
for a drawer (36" W x 24" D) in shelv-
ing, with  layout, 6" drawer height
with lock on drawer and integrated
Lock-in mechanism.
24 30 36 42 48 60
27
24
21
18
ExAmple :  RF__- 3624__  __
Example : RF31-362406 L3A
for a drawer (36" W x 24" D) for
cabinet, 6" drawer height with lock
on the drawer and integrated
Lock-in mechanism.
see
page
130
see
page
151
see
pages
147-151
see
page
151
see
page
130
see
pages
133-146
To calculate drawer compartment dimensions,
refer to the following illustration.
ExAmple : RF __- 3624__
Complete Example : RF41-3624A
for a  roll-out shelf with 3-sided
access for a cabinet, with integrated
Lock-In mechanism.
see
page
151
Complete the first portion of the # according to the type
of roll-out shelf being ordered :
  4O for a roll-out shelf in a cabinet
   41 for a roll-out shelf in shelving
  44 for roll-out shelf with 3-sided
	     access for cabinet
  45 for roll-out shelf with 3-sided
	     access for shelving
	 Locking or security
	 mechanism
You can choose a drawer model from among our
proposals with layouts :
	 OO for layout kit only
	 51 for a drawer in a cabinet, with layout
	 52 for a drawer in shelving,
	      with layout,
	 Height of drawer
	 Locking or security
	 mechanism
You can create a personalized model by choosing
an empty drawer (to which you can add layout
accessories) :